59
HONEYWELL VIDEO SYSTEMS
With an array of powerful cameras, digital video
recorders, matrix systems, management software
and other security products, Honeywell’s broad
range of analog components are designed to
help you complete your system integration with ease.
Our analog components, such as twisted pair

HUTP1662R
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 8 2
ADI Ordering Information
HUTP1613A
UTP 16 Port Passive Transceiver Hub
The HUTP1613A is a 16 channel passive transceiver hub that
converts coaxial signals to high-quality UTP video, providing immunity
to interference and noise. Useful for cable lengths up to 1000 feet.
Includes 16, 2 foot (60 cm) coax jumper cables and rackmount hardware.
• Dimensions: 17"W x 1.7"H x 8.6"D
• Power:  None required
HUTP862R
UTP 8 Port Active Distribution Amplifier
The HUTP862R is an 8 channel active distribution amplifier that converts
coaxial signals to high-quality UTP video, providing immunity to interference
and noise. There are LEDs showing each active port. Useful for cable
lengths up to 5000 feet when used with an active transmitter such as
HUTP653T. Includes 8, 2 foot (60 cm) coax jumper cables and
rackmount hardware.
• Dimensions: 17"W x 1.7"H x 8.6"D
• Power: 160 mA @ 120/230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
HUTP813A
UTP 8 Port Passive Transceiver Hub
The HUTP813A is an 8 channel passive transceiver hub that converts
coaxial signals to high-quality UTP video, providing immunity to
interference and noise. Useful for cable lengths up to 1000 feet.
Includes 8, 2 foot (60 cm) coax jumper cables and rackmount hardware.
• Dimensions: 17"W x 1.7"H x 8.6"D
• Power: None required
HUTP653T
UTP Active Transmitter
The HUTP653T is a single channel active UTP transmitter for cable lengths
up to 5000 feet when used with an active distributive amplifier or active
receiver.
• Dimensions: 1.1"H x 1.5"W x 3.0"L
• Power: 6 W @ 24 VAC/24 VDC
HUTP652R
UTP Active Receiver
The HUTP652R is a single channel active UTP receiver for cable lengths up
to 5000 feet.
• Dimensions: 1.1"H x 1.5"W x 3.0"L
• Power: 2.4 W @ 12-24 VAC/12-24 VDC
63
Analog Components TWISTED PAIR VIDEO
HUTP652R
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 7 5
ADI Ordering Information
HUTP813A
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 4 4
HUTP653T
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 3 7
HUTP1613A
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 4 5 1
HUTP862R
7 8 1 4 1 0 7 3 9 5 1 2
Analog Components TWISTED PAIR VIDEO
64 www.honeywellvideo.com
HUTP452R
4 Channel Active Receiver
The HUTP452R is a 4 channel UTP module for cable lengths up to
5000 feet.
• Dimensions: 7.3"L x 2.35"W x 1.65"D
• Power: 6 W @24 VAC/24 VDC
HUTP413A
4 Channel Passive Transceiver
The HUTP413A is a 4 channel UTP module for cable lengths up to
1000 feet.
• Dimensions: 7.3"L x 2.35"W x 1.65"D
• Power: None required
HUTP214T-M
UTP Passive Transmitter
The HUTP214T-M is a single channel UTP module with an integrated
9" coax cable with male connector. Useful for cable lengths up to 3000 feet
when used with an active receiver such as the HUTP652R.
• Dimensions: 1.8"L x 1.1" diameter
• Power: None required
HUTP213A
UTP Passive Transceiver
The HUTP213A is a single channel passive transceiver for cable lengths up
to 1000 feet.
• Dimensions: 1.1"H x 1.5"W x 3.0"L
• Power: None required
HUTP212A
UTP Passive Transceiver
The HUTP212A is a single channel passive transceiver for cable lengths up
to 500 feet.
• Dimensions: 1.1"H x 1.5"W x 3.0"L
• Power: None required
HUTP213A